CC6WYYY UNIA4 /CC9WYYY UNIA4
KGP Electronics GmbH
Hueckstraße 19
DE-58511 Lüdenscheid
KGP-V0.01
Constant Current Driver
Model
Output Current
(230V Full
Load)
Input Current
(230V Full
Load)
Input Power
(230V Full
Load)
Output Power
Range
PF
(Full
Load)
Efficiency
(Full
Load)
Output
Voltage
No load
Voltage
CC6W200 UNIA4 200mA 0.1A 10W 3.6-6W 0.87 72% 18-30V 42V
CC6W250 UNIA4 250mA 0.1A 10W 3.75-6W 0.87 72% 15-24V 35V
CC6W300 UNIA4 300mA 0.1A 10W 3.6-6W 0.87 72% 12-20V 30V
CC6W350 UNIA4 350mA 0.1A 10W 3.15-5.95W 0.87 72% 9-17V 25V
CC6W400 UNIA4 400mA 0.1A 10W 3.2-6W 0.87 72% 8-15V 25V
CC6W500 UNIA4 500mA 0.1A 10W 4-6W 0.87 72% 8-12V 22V
CC6W550 UNIA4 550mA 0.1A 10W 4.4-6.05W 0.87 72% 8-11V 21V
CC6W600 UNIA4 600mA 0.1A 10W 3-6W 0.87 72% 5-10V 20V
CC6W700 UNIA4 700mA 0.1A 10W 3.5-6.3W 0.87 73% 5-9V 18V
CC9W200 UNIA4 200mA 0.15A 13W 6-9W 0.9 76% 30-45V 58V
CC9W250 UNIA4 250mA 0.15A 13W 6-9W 0.9 76% 24-36V 48V
CC9W300 UNIA4 300mA 0.15A 13W 5.4-9W 0.9 76% 18-30V 42V
CC9W350 UNIA4 350mA 0.15A 13W 5.25-8.75W 0.9 76% 15-25V 35V
CC9W400 UNIA4 400mA 0.15A 13W 4.8-8.8W 0.9 76% 12-22V 35V
CC9W500 UNIA4 500mA 0.15A 13W 4.5-9W 0.9 76% 9-18V 30V
CC9W550 UNIA4 550mA 0.15A 13W 5.5-8.8W 0.9 76% 10-16V 25V
CC9W600 UNIA4 600mA 0.15A 13W 4.8-9W 0.9 76% 8-15V 25V
CC9W700 UNIA4 700mA 0.15A 13W 5.6-9.1W 0.9 75% 8-13V 25V
1. Parameters
category Item Technical Norm
Features Output Type Constant Current
IP Grade IP20